
336-924-9797 • info@mrspumpkins.com • www.mrspumpkins.com

www.mrspumpkins.com • 3645-B Reynolda Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27106 • 336-924-9797 • info@mrspumpkins.com

Something for everyone

Desserts 

9”

9”

4-pack

½ dozen

4 servings

$8.50
$8.50

$5.25

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$12.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.75
$6.75
$4.00
$2.50
$6.75
$5.50
$3.00

$5.00
$5.50
$6.25
$10.00

12 Count

Apple Crisp
Peach Crisp 

Chocolate Chip 
Oatmeal Raisin 
Peanut Butter 
Sugar
Frozen Chocolate Cookie Pucks

Assorted Flavors

Oreo Cheesecake
Peanut Butter
Key Lime

Buttermilk
Chocolate Chess
Dutch Apple
Lemon Chess
Pecan 
Pumpkin Pie

Cupcakes 

Apple Walnut
Banana Walnut
Carrot
Pumpkin

*Seasonal Offering

Love Feast Buns (½ doz.)
Moravian Sugar Cake
Hot Cross Buns (½ doz.)*
Stollen*

Cream Cheese Brownies (½ doz.)
Cinnamon Rolls
Eclairs
Tarts
Coffee Cakes
Cheese Straws
Icing Filled Cookies

Muffins

Cookies

Fruit Crisps

Dessert Pies

Premium Dessert Pies

Traditional Moravian Baked Goods

$22.50

Other Desserts

Sweet Treats

Sweet Breads

6 Count


