



Desserts

Something for everyone

336-924-9797 • info@mrspumpkins.com • www.mrspumpkins.com



Premium Dessert Pies

9"

Oreo Cheesecake	\$14.00
Peanut Butter	\$14.00
Key Lime	\$14.00

Sweet Treats

6 Count

12 Count

Cupcakes	\$12.00	\$22.50
----------	---------	---------

Dessert Pies

9"

Buttermilk	\$13.50
Chocolate Chess	\$13.50
Dutch Apple	\$13.50
Lemon Chess	\$13.50
Pecan	\$13.50
Pumpkin Pie	\$13.50

Sweet Breads

Apple Walnut	\$5.00
Banana Walnut	\$5.00
Carrot	\$5.00
Pumpkin	\$5.00

Fruit Crisps

4 servings

Apple Crisp	\$8.50
Peach Crisp	\$8.50

Other Desserts

Cream Cheese Brownies (½ doz.)	\$6.75
Cinnamon Rolls	\$6.75
Eclairs	\$4.00
Tarts	\$2.50
Coffee Cakes	\$6.75
Cheese Straws	\$5.50
Icing Filled Cookies	\$3.00

Cookies

½ dozen

Chocolate Chip	\$6.00
Oatmeal Raisin	\$6.00
Peanut Butter	\$6.00
Sugar	\$6.00
Frozen Chocolate Cookie Pucks	\$7.00

Traditional Moravian Baked Goods

Love Feast Buns (½ doz.)	\$5.00
Moravian Sugar Cake	\$5.50
Hot Cross Buns (½ doz.)*	\$6.25
Stollen*	\$10.00

Muffins

4-pack

Assorted Flavors	\$5.25
------------------	--------

*Seasonal Offering